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EE415 : Power Gerneration
Transmission and

Distribution

Dr. Nasrullah Khan

DLD LAB

SS242 : Professional Ethics

TBA (EE)

C-002

EE316 : Digital Signal
Processing

Mr. Wasif Latif

C-001

EE445 : Machine Learning

Mr. Shahzaib Iqbal

C-B01

EE415 : Power Gerneration Transmission
and Distribution (LAB)

Mr. Mujtaba Ali

Electronics LAB

EE316 : Digital Signal Processing (LAB)

Mr. Saad Shabbir

GP LAB - 3

EE445 : Machine Learning

Mr. Shahzaib Iqbal

E-B01

SS242 : Professional Ethics

TBA (EE)

C-002

EE312 : Applied
Thermodynamics

Ms. Maria Aslam

E-201

EE316 : Digital Signal
Processing

Mr. Wasif Latif

C-001

EE415 : Power Gerneration
Transmission and

Distribution

Dr. Nasrullah Khan

C-B01

EE312 : Applied
Thermodynamics

Ms. Maria Aslam

A-010
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BSEE (7th Semester)

1

8:30
9:00 AM

2

9:00
9:30 AM

3

9:30
10:00 AM

4

10:00
10:30 AM

5

10:30
11:00 AM

6

11:00
11:30 AM

7

11:30 AM
12:00 PM

8

12:00
12:30 PM

9

12:30
1:00 PM

1 0

1:00
1:30 PM

B r e a k

1:30
2:00 PM

1 1

2:00
2:30 PM

1 2

2:30
3:00 PM

1 3

3:00
3:30 PM

1 4

3:30
4:00 PM

1 5

4:00
4:30 PM

1 6

4:30
5:00 PM


